
Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Team, Team, Handicapped

SponsorHcap From

451 WGAS 54156 WGAS2,897 Topeka, KS

5302 Senior Men 66345 Senior Men2,795 Burlingame, KS

3583 AHWATWYA 66344 AHWATWYA2,751 Auburn, KS

2834 Can't Believe It's Not Gutter 66361 Can't Believe It's Not Gutter2,738 Topeka, KS

315 McBride Team 66369 2,721 Topeka, KS

376 H.O.F 66350 H.O.F2,698 Topeka, KS

3667 Who'd We Get 66352 Who'd We Get2,689 Topeka, KS

278 Blind Squirrel 66360 Blind Squirrel2,679 Topeka, KS

1159 R & B's Pro Shop 66359 R & B's Pro Shop2,674 Wamego, KS

26510 Jackson Team 66354 Jackson2,666 Topeka, KS

72211 Mike & the Phazes 66342 Mike & the Phazes2,659 Topeka, KS

37712 Pin Reapers 66351 Pin Reapers2,654 Vassar, KS

20213 Tenpin Ain't Easy 65976 Tenpin Ain't Easy2,652 Topeka, KS

17714 Dilligaf 66368 Dilligaf2,643 Topeka, KS

6615 Jerry's Kids 66349 Jerry's Kids2,630 Topeka, KS

22516 Tues Guys 66356 Tues Guys2,626 Topeka, KS

23317 Fat Sacks 66363 Fat Sacks2,623 Topeka, KS

40318 Jeremiah Bullfrogs 58820 Jeremiah Bullfrogs2,618 Topeka, KS

38419 Chubbs Que 49200 Chubbs Que2,577 Hays, KS

25720 Strikers 66348 Strikers2,553 Topeka, KS

26221 Team Peoples 66343 Team Peoples2,552 Topeka, KS

8922 Team Sharrai #1 66346 Team Sharrai #12,548 Topeka, KS

19023 KDOC #1 66341 KDOC #12,540 Topeka, KS

22324 FAAFO 66362 FAAFO2,520 Topeka, KS

23925 Count Us In 66353 Count Us In2,511 Berryton, KS

14926 Figueroa Team 66355 Figueroa Team2,510 Maple Hill, KS

17426 E.T.E.P 66339 E.T.E.P2,510 Topeka, KS

32528 McCracken Bowling 66338 McCracken Bowling2,502 Topeka, KS

45728 KDOC 3 66358 KDOC 32,502 Topeka, KS

8430 BPM Insurance 66340 BPM Insurance2,480 Topeka, KS

5531 Team Mercer 66367 Team Mercer2,460 Topeka, KS

40132 Louie’s Bar & Grill 49199 Louie’s Bar & Grill2,441 Hays, KS

12833 KDOC 2 66357 KDOC 22,391 Topeka, KS

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles, Doubles Div 1 380 & Above, Handicapped

SponsorHcap From

1101 Linder Justin R.  \ Handy Mickeal J. 66364 Linder/Handy1,454 Topeka, KS

312 Anglemyer Corey W.  \ Matthias Brandon L. 66346 Team Sharrai #11,422 Topeka, KS

1203 Bouzianis Paul   \ Grim Mark L. 66356 Tues Guys1,413 Topeka, KS

1204 Deedrick Cory S.  \ Deedrick Philip S. 54156 WGAS1,402 Topeka, KS

725 Raye Robert A.  \ Sharrai John E. 66347 TS #21,400 Topeka, KS

476 Murdoff Terance   \ Bortz Michael A. 66340 BPM Insurance1,398 Topeka, KS

917 Harding Leonard I.  \ Orr Dennis M. 66348 Strikers1,386 Topeka, KS

618 Sharrai John E.  \ Benoit Brandon 66346 Team Sharrai #11,383 Topeka, KS

379 Cowen Joshua L.  \ Cowen Ethan 66367 Team Mercer1,382 Topeka, KS

3710 Jackson Alex T.  \ Figueroa Benjamin R. 66355 Figueroa Team1,373 Maple Hill, KS
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Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles, Doubles Div 1 380 & Above, Handicapped

SponsorHcap From

11310 Eisenhut Kara L.  \ Eisenhut Mike A. 66361 Can't Believe It's Not Gutter1,373 Topeka, KS

6712 Thompson Thomas G. III \ Pinkston Earl D. III 66339 E.T.E.P1,372 Topeka, KS

13213 Nicol David P.  \ Figueroa Benjamin R. 66341 KDOC #11,370 Topeka, KS

1813 Freed Jordan C.  \ Mercer Nathan D. 66367 Team Mercer1,370 Topeka, KS

4515 Cross Troy D.  \ Danielson Joshua T. 66368 Dilligaf1,353 Topeka, KS

5816 Matthias Brandon L.  \ Nicol Jeremy D. 66341 KDOC #11,350 Topeka, KS

15617 Swoyer Jesse P.  \ Flood Luke A. 66351 Pin Reapers1,345 Vassar, KS

3918 Beard Andrew R.  \ Morris Geoff R. 66349 Jerry's Kids1,342 Topeka, KS

15019 Rork Colin R.  \ Bervert Jason P. 66338 McCracken Bowling1,333 Topeka, KS

14520 Kerns Kristi R.  \ Greenlee Kyle 66352 Who'd We Get1,329 Topeka, KS

11221 Tway Joshua   \ Granger Jeff R. 49200 Chubbs Que1,327 Hays, KS

9122 Gentry Ty S.  \ Hutchinson Michelle 66344 AHWATWYA1,324 Auburn, KS

2722 Haws Jonathan E.  \ Clark Johnny P. 66360 Blind Squirrel1,324 Topeka, KS

024 Burns Dylan C.  \ Baumgartner Trevor 66360 Blind Squirrel1,323 Topeka, KS

10525 Fellows Robert W.  \ Crooks Gary A. Sr 66356 Tues Guys1,314 Topeka, KS

2726 Halseth David A.  \ Trapp Craig L. 66349 Jerry's Kids1,307 Topeka, KS

2727 Baumgartner Paul A.  \ Baumgartner Trent A. 54156 WGAS1,296 Topeka, KS

9328 Peoples Joshua M.  \ Peoples Matthew D. 66343 Team Peoples1,294 Topeka, KS

9429 Anglemyer Corey W.  \ Mejia Frank J. 65976 Tenpin Ain't Easy1,289 Topeka, KS

12630 Winter Shawn A.  \ Richardson Jaden 49199 Louie’s Bar & Grill1,283 Hays, KS

3731 Feldman Dick   \ McComas Jonathan M. 66340 BPM Insurance1,275 Topeka, KS

13232 Simonsen Jason W.  \ Hall Alexander S. 66368 Dilligaf1,270 Topeka, KS

12633 Artzer-Crowder RoxAnn   \ Fellows Robert W. 66353 Count Us In1,264 Berryton, KS

8034 Armstrong Charles L.  \ McBride Austin A. 66357 KDOC 21,261 Topeka, KS

9935 Prescott Brooke N.  \ Walsh Ryan M. 66359 R & B's Pro Shop1,257 Wamego, KS

1636 Price Jason S.  \ Gentry Jerry R. Jr 66359 R & B's Pro Shop1,255 Wamego, KS

10837 Seals Richard D.  \ Beck Wes J. 65976 Tenpin Ain't Easy1,240 Topeka, KS

4838 Nicol Jordan L.  \ Baeten John K. 66357 KDOC 21,239 Topeka, KS

7539 Easum Shawn M.  \ Easum Jack 66339 E.T.E.P1,229 Topeka, KS

6640 Jackson Alex T.  \ Jackson Alan D. 66354 Jackson1,219 Topeka, KS

1341 Phillips Sean P.  \ Nelson Jason D. 66362 FAAFO1,183 Topeka, KS

11342 Crowder Dennis R.  \ Danielson Joshua T. 66353 Count Us In1,112 Berryton, KS

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles, Doubles Div 2 379 & Below, Handicapped

SponsorHcap From

3131 Howland Kenneth L.  \ Haight John C. 66345 Senior Men1,489 Burlingame, KS

4882 Peoples Abby J.  \ Kuenzi Nathan J. 66342 Mike & the Phazes1,451 Topeka, KS

2503 Nelson Richard W. II \ Nelson Eric L. 66366 Nelson/Nelson1,443 Topeka, KS

2024 Martin Michael D.  \ McCain William G. 66358 KDOC 31,428 Topeka, KS

1665 Charity James L. Sr \ Jordan Matthew R. 66348 Strikers1,394 Topeka, KS

1706 Gallaway Victoria   \ Chundak Michael M. Jr 66361 Can't Believe It's Not Gutter1,385 Topeka, KS

2677 Kaberline Haylie K.  \ Baumgartner Michelle 66344 AHWATWYA1,345 Auburn, KS

1998 Judd Anthony B.  \ Ricca Patrick R. 66354 Jackson1,343 Topeka, KS

2179 Marsh Richard J.  \ Emperley William E. 66345 Senior Men1,331 Burlingame, KS

17710 Taylor Mark D.  \ Nelson Eric L. 58820 Jeremiah Bullfrogs1,322 Topeka, KS

22111 Wheeler-Abmeyer Michael T.  \ Abram Jeremy
L.

66351 Pin Reapers1,317 Vassar, KS
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Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles, Doubles Div 2 379 & Below, Handicapped

SponsorHcap From

16912 Peoples Angela J.  \ Peoples Steven E. 66343 Team Peoples1,303 Topeka, KS

22613 Wentz Paul S.  \ Reid William A. 58820 Jeremiah Bullfrogs1,300 Topeka, KS

22114 Renyer Randall J.  \ Kerns Matthew T. 66352 Who'd We Get1,297 Topeka, KS

17515 Bervert Jake A.  \ Tarvin Cody F. 66338 McCracken Bowling1,275 Topeka, KS

23416 Kuenzi Janae M.  \ Peoples Michael A. 66342 Mike & the Phazes1,266 Topeka, KS

21017 McRoberts Jeremiah R.  \ McRoberts Jason J. 66362 FAAFO1,259 Topeka, KS

25118 Warders Keith M.  \ Winter Dallas A. 49199 Louie’s Bar & Grill1,258 Hays, KS

29619 Cunningham Brandon S.  \ Richardson Justin
W.

49200 Chubbs Que1,235 Hays, KS

25520 Armstrong Ashley M.  \ Jacobs Timothy R. 66358 KDOC 31,100 Topeka, KS

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Singles Div 1 190 & Above, Handicapped

SponsorHcap From

621 Chundak Michael M. Jr 66361 Can't Believe It's Not Gutter781 Topeka, KS

752 Grim Mark L. 66356 Tues Guys764 Topeka, KS

623 Gentry Ty S. 66344 AHWATWYA741 Auburn, KS

704 Tarvin Cody F. 66338 McCracken Bowling740 Topeka, KS

05 Clark Johnny P. 66360 Blind Squirrel739 Topeka, KS

756 Easum Shawn M. 66339 E.T.E.P735 Topeka, KS

517 McRoberts Jason J. 66362 FAAFO728 Topeka, KS

278 Walsh Ryan M. 66359 R & B's Pro Shop724 Wamego, KS

249 Danielson Joshua T. 66353 Count Us In720 Berryton, KS

4310 Peoples Steven E. 66343 Team Peoples706 Topeka, KS

6211 Martin Michael D. 66358 KDOC 3702 Topeka, KS

6712 Tway Joshua 49200 Chubbs Que701 Hays, KS

4813 Nicol Jeremy D. 66341 KDOC #1700 Topeka, KS

8114 Kerns Matthew T. 66352 Who'd We Get697 Topeka, KS

3215 Kerns Kristi R. 66352 Who'd We Get696 Topeka, KS

815 Pinkston Earl D. III 66339 E.T.E.P696 Topeka, KS

2717 Baumgartner Paul A. 54156 WGAS694 Topeka, KS

1818 Deedrick Philip S. 54156 WGAS692 Topeka, KS

8119 Seals Richard D. 65976 Tenpin Ain't Easy691 Topeka, KS

2119 Richardson Jaden 49199 Louie’s Bar & Grill691 Hays, KS

5921 Bervert Jason P. 66338 McCracken Bowling690 Topeka, KS

022 Burns Dylan C. 66360 Blind Squirrel686 Topeka, KS

4523 Granger Jeff R. 49200 Chubbs Que685 Hays, KS

7823 Simonsen Jason W. 66368 Dilligaf685 Topeka, KS

525 Baeten John K. 66357 KDOC 2684 Topeka, KS

3526 Raye Robert A. 66347 TS #2678 Topeka, KS

3727 McBride Austin A. 66357 KDOC 2677 Topeka, KS

2128 Beard Andrew R. 66349 Jerry's Kids670 Topeka, KS

3528 Handy Mickeal J. 66364 Linder/Handy670 Topeka, KS

2930 Hutchinson Michelle 66344 AHWATWYA668 Auburn, KS

7830 Eisenhut Kara L. 66361 Can't Believe It's Not Gutter668 Topeka, KS

2732 Trapp Craig L. 66349 Jerry's Kids666 Topeka, KS

033 Baumgartner Trent A. 54156 WGAS665 Topeka, KS

2733 Haws Jonathan E. 66360 Blind Squirrel665 Topeka, KS
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Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Singles Div 1 190 & Above, Handicapped

SponsorHcap From

5933 Thompson Thomas G. III 66339 E.T.E.P665 Topeka, KS

4536 Bouzianis Paul 66356 Tues Guys663 Topeka, KS

2437 Benoit Brandon 66346 Team Sharrai #1660 Topeka, KS

5438 Hall Alexander S. 66368 Dilligaf659 Topeka, KS

039 Easum Jack 66339 E.T.E.P656 Topeka, KS

2939 Jackson Alan D. 66354 Jackson656 Topeka, KS

541 Anglemyer Corey W. 65976 Tenpin Ain't Easy650 Topeka, KS

041 Gentry Jerry R. Jr 66359 R & B's Pro Shop650 Wamego, KS

8143 Crooks Gary A. Sr 66356 Tues Guys649 Topeka, KS

7244 Prescott Brooke N. 66359 R & B's Pro Shop645 Wamego, KS

1045 Bortz Michael A. 66340 BPM Insurance644 Topeka, KS

1346 Nelson Jason D. 66362 FAAFO643 Topeka, KS

2747 Beck Wes J. 65976 Tenpin Ain't Easy638 Topeka, KS

048 McComas Jonathan M. 66340 BPM Insurance635 Topeka, KS

3749 Murdoff Terance 66340 BPM Insurance632 Topeka, KS

049 Cowen Ethan 66367 Team Mercer632 Topeka, KS

2951 Peoples Matthew D. 66343 Team Peoples630 Topeka, KS

3751 Sharrai John E. 66346 Team Sharrai #1630 Topeka, KS

3753 Feldman Dick 66340 BPM Insurance629 Topeka, KS

3754 Jackson Alex T. 66355 Figueroa Team626 Maple Hill, KS

055 Halseth David A. 66349 Jerry's Kids625 Topeka, KS

4356 Nicol Jordan L. 66357 KDOC 2623 Topeka, KS

2457 Fellows Robert W. 66353 Count Us In622 Berryton, KS

7558 Linder Justin R. 66364 Linder/Handy619 Topeka, KS

3759 Cowen Joshua L. 66367 Team Mercer615 Topeka, KS

1660 Price Jason S. 66359 R & B's Pro Shop614 Wamego, KS

6461 Peoples Joshua M. 66343 Team Peoples609 Topeka, KS

1661 Freed Jordan C. 66367 Team Mercer609 Topeka, KS

4863 Charity James L. Sr 66348 Strikers606 Topeka, KS

1864 Morris Geoff R. 66349 Jerry's Kids599 Topeka, KS

4065 Orr Dennis M. 66348 Strikers590 Topeka, KS

5166 Harding Leonard I. 66348 Strikers579 Topeka, KS

1367 Judd Anthony B. 66354 Jackson578 Topeka, KS

3567 Eisenhut Mike A. 66361 Can't Believe It's Not Gutter578 Topeka, KS

4069 Flood Luke A. 66351 Pin Reapers572 Vassar, KS

1070 Matthias Brandon L. 66346 Team Sharrai #1571 Topeka, KS

4371 Armstrong Charles L. 66357 KDOC 2565 Topeka, KS

072 Figueroa Benjamin R. 66341 KDOC #1548 Topeka, KS

2173 Cross Troy D. 66368 Dilligaf547 Topeka, KS

074 Baumgartner Trevor 66360 Blind Squirrel538 Topeka, KS

075 Phillips Sean P. 66362 FAAFO533 Topeka, KS

276 Mercer Nathan D. 66367 Team Mercer532 Topeka, KS

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Singles Div 2 189 & Below, Handicapped

SponsorHcap From

861 Nelson Eric L. 58820 Jeremiah Bullfrogs803 Topeka, KS

1022 Deedrick Cory S. 54156 WGAS794 Topeka, KS
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Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Singles Div 2 189 & Below, Handicapped

SponsorHcap From

2433 Peoples Abby J. 66342 Mike & the Phazes744 Topeka, KS

1324 Nicol David P. 66341 KDOC #1731 Topeka, KS

1265 Marsh Richard J. 66345 Senior Men723 Burlingame, KS

1786 Haight John C. 66345 Senior Men718 Burlingame, KS

1027 Artzer-Crowder RoxAnn 66353 Count Us In716 Berryton, KS

1138 Greenlee Kyle 66352 Who'd We Get709 Topeka, KS

1189 Jordan Matthew R. 66348 Strikers707 Topeka, KS

18610 Ricca Patrick R. 66354 Jackson704 Topeka, KS

9111 Rork Colin R. 66338 McCracken Bowling695 Topeka, KS

9112 Emperley William E. 66345 Senior Men684 Burlingame, KS

15913 McRoberts Jeremiah R. 66362 FAAFO683 Topeka, KS

8914 Crowder Dennis R. 66353 Count Us In673 Berryton, KS

12615 Kuenzi Janae M. 66342 Mike & the Phazes670 Topeka, KS

8916 Mejia Frank J. 65976 Tenpin Ain't Easy658 Topeka, KS

16217 Kaberline Haylie K. 66344 AHWATWYA657 Auburn, KS

24518 Kuenzi Nathan J. 66342 Mike & the Phazes655 Topeka, KS

11619 Reid William A. 58820 Jeremiah Bullfrogs654 Topeka, KS

10519 Bervert Jake A. 66338 McCracken Bowling654 Topeka, KS

11621 Wheeler-Abmeyer Michael T. 66351 Pin Reapers653 Vassar, KS

12622 Peoples Angela J. 66343 Team Peoples651 Topeka, KS

11623 Richardson Justin W. 49200 Chubbs Que649 Hays, KS

13524 Warders Keith M. 49199 Louie’s Bar & Grill634 Hays, KS

11625 Swoyer Jesse P. 66351 Pin Reapers633 Vassar, KS

10826 Gallaway Victoria 66361 Can't Believe It's Not Gutter625 Topeka, KS

10527 Winter Shawn A. 49199 Louie’s Bar & Grill622 Hays, KS

11828 Armstrong Ashley M. 66358 KDOC 3619 Topeka, KS

9129 Taylor Mark D. 58820 Jeremiah Bullfrogs618 Topeka, KS

14030 McCain William G. 66358 KDOC 3616 Topeka, KS

13531 Howland Kenneth L. 66345 Senior Men603 Burlingame, KS

10832 Peoples Michael A. 66342 Mike & the Phazes599 Topeka, KS

18033 Cunningham Brandon S. 49200 Chubbs Que597 Hays, KS

10534 Baumgartner Michelle 66344 AHWATWYA594 Auburn, KS

14035 Renyer Randall J. 66352 Who'd We Get589 Topeka, KS

11036 Wentz Paul S. 58820 Jeremiah Bullfrogs586 Topeka, KS

10537 Abram Jeremy L. 66351 Pin Reapers583 Vassar, KS

13738 Jacobs Timothy R. 66358 KDOC 3570 Topeka, KS

11639 Winter Dallas A. 49199 Louie’s Bar & Grill560 Hays, KS

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

6 Game Combo Handicap, 6 Game Combo Handicap, Handicapped

SponsorHcap From

2041 Deedrick Cory S. 54156 WGAS1,568 Topeka, KS

4862 Peoples Abby J. 66342 Mike & the Phazes1,511 Topeka, KS

3563 Haight John C. 66345 Senior Men1,499 Burlingame, KS

1244 Chundak Michael M. Jr 66361 Can't Believe It's Not Gutter1,459 Topeka, KS

965 Nicol Jeremy D. 66341 KDOC #11,404 Topeka, KS

866 Peoples Steven E. 66343 Team Peoples1,392 Topeka, KS

1247 Gentry Ty S. 66344 AHWATWYA1,390 Auburn, KS
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Entry ScorePlace Team Name

6 Game Combo Handicap, 6 Game Combo Handicap, Handicapped

SponsorHcap From

2048 Artzer-Crowder RoxAnn 66353 Count Us In1,381 Berryton, KS

429 Beard Andrew R. 66349 Jerry's Kids1,379 Topeka, KS

32410 Kaberline Haylie K. 66344 AHWATWYA1,373 Auburn, KS

15011 Easum Shawn M. 66339 E.T.E.P1,370 Topeka, KS

5412 Baumgartner Paul A. 54156 WGAS1,367 Topeka, KS

13413 Tway Joshua 49200 Chubbs Que1,361 Hays, KS

4214 Richardson Jaden 49199 Louie’s Bar & Grill1,354 Hays, KS

9015 Granger Jeff R. 49200 Chubbs Que1,352 Hays, KS

25215 Kuenzi Janae M. 66342 Mike & the Phazes1,352 Topeka, KS

5817 Hutchinson Michelle 66344 AHWATWYA1,343 Auburn, KS

5417 Trapp Craig L. 66349 Jerry's Kids1,343 Topeka, KS

5419 Walsh Ryan M. 66359 R & B's Pro Shop1,342 Wamego, KS

49020 Kuenzi Nathan J. 66342 Mike & the Phazes1,339 Topeka, KS

5820 Peoples Matthew D. 66343 Team Peoples1,339 Topeka, KS

7422 Jackson Alex T. 66355 Figueroa Team1,332 Maple Hill, KS

21622 Gallaway Victoria 66361 Can't Believe It's Not Gutter1,332 Topeka, KS

27024 Warders Keith M. 49199 Louie’s Bar & Grill1,327 Hays, KS

37225 Ricca Patrick R. 66354 Jackson1,324 Topeka, KS

7026 Eisenhut Mike A. 66361 Can't Believe It's Not Gutter1,314 Topeka, KS

10827 Hall Alexander S. 66368 Dilligaf1,312 Topeka, KS

9628 Charity James L. Sr 66348 Strikers1,311 Topeka, KS

16229 Crooks Gary A. Sr 66356 Tues Guys1,309 Topeka, KS

7429 McBride Austin A. 66357 KDOC 21,309 Topeka, KS

4831 Danielson Joshua T. 66353 Count Us In1,307 Berryton, KS

15632 Eisenhut Kara L. 66361 Can't Believe It's Not Gutter1,305 Topeka, KS

15633 Simonsen Jason W. 66368 Dilligaf1,302 Topeka, KS

2634 Judd Anthony B. 66354 Jackson1,301 Topeka, KS

8035 Orr Dennis M. 66348 Strikers1,285 Topeka, KS

36036 Cunningham Brandon S. 49200 Chubbs Que1,284 Hays, KS

14436 Prescott Brooke N. 66359 R & B's Pro Shop1,284 Wamego, KS

10238 Harding Leonard I. 66348 Strikers1,270 Topeka, KS

25239 Peoples Angela J. 66343 Team Peoples1,268 Topeka, KS

3240 Price Jason S. 66359 R & B's Pro Shop1,264 Wamego, KS

4240 Cross Troy D. 66368 Dilligaf1,264 Topeka, KS

042 Halseth David A. 66349 Jerry's Kids1,255 Topeka, KS

042 Gentry Jerry R. Jr 66359 R & B's Pro Shop1,255 Wamego, KS

5844 Jackson Alan D. 66354 Jackson1,251 Topeka, KS

21045 Winter Shawn A. 49199 Louie’s Bar & Grill1,242 Hays, KS

3646 Morris Geoff R. 66349 Jerry's Kids1,232 Topeka, KS

047 Baumgartner Trevor 54156 WGAS1,229 Topeka, KS

21048 Baumgartner Michelle 66344 AHWATWYA1,223 Auburn, KS

4849 Fellows Robert W. 66353 Count Us In1,221 Berryton, KS

050 Figueroa Benjamin R. 66341 KDOC #11,215 Topeka, KS

17851 Crowder Dennis R. 66353 Count Us In1,198 Berryton, KS

23252 Richardson Justin W. 49200 Chubbs Que1,197 Hays, KS

12853 Peoples Joshua M. 66343 Team Peoples1,194 Topeka, KS

Kaw Valley USBC

Current Standings

2023 Kaw Valley USBC 83rd Open Championship

Sorted By Event, Division

Current Standings Feb 05, 2023   04:05 PM Page 6 of 12



Entry ScorePlace Team Name

6 Game Combo Handicap, 6 Game Combo Handicap, Handicapped

SponsorHcap From

8653 Armstrong Charles L. 66357 KDOC 21,194 Topeka, KS

21655 Peoples Michael A. 66342 Mike & the Phazes1,183 Topeka, KS

8656 Nicol Jordan L. 66357 KDOC 21,171 Topeka, KS

23257 Winter Dallas A. 49199 Louie’s Bar & Grill1,125 Hays, KS

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

6 Game Combo Scratch, 6 Game Combo Scratch, Scratch

SponsorHcap From

1 Handy Mickeal J. 66364 Linder/Handy1,361 Topeka, KS

2 Pinkston Earl D. III 66339 E.T.E.P1,339 Topeka, KS

3 Beard Andrew R. 66349 Jerry's Kids1,337 Topeka, KS

4 Chundak Michael M. Jr 66361 Can't Believe It's Not Gutter1,335 Topeka, KS

5 Richardson Jaden 49199 Louie’s Bar & Grill1,312 Hays, KS

5 McComas Jonathan M. 66340 BPM Insurance1,312 Topeka, KS

7 Bortz Michael A. 66340 BPM Insurance1,311 Topeka, KS

8 Nicol Jeremy D. 66341 KDOC #11,308 Topeka, KS

9 Peoples Steven E. 66343 Team Peoples1,306 Topeka, KS

10 Trapp Craig L. 66349 Jerry's Kids1,289 Topeka, KS

11 Walsh Ryan M. 66359 R & B's Pro Shop1,288 Wamego, KS

12 Peoples Matthew D. 66343 Team Peoples1,281 Topeka, KS

13 Matthias Brandon L. 66346 Team Sharrai #11,280 Topeka, KS

14 Judd Anthony B. 66354 Jackson1,275 Topeka, KS

15 Granger Jeff R. 49200 Chubbs Que1,262 Hays, KS

16 Danielson Joshua T. 66353 Count Us In1,259 Berryton, KS

17 Jackson Alex T. 66355 Figueroa Team1,258 Maple Hill, KS

18 Halseth David A. 66349 Jerry's Kids1,255 Topeka, KS

18 Gentry Jerry R. Jr 66359 R & B's Pro Shop1,255 Wamego, KS

20 Easum Jack 66339 E.T.E.P1,250 Topeka, KS

21 Price Jason S. 66359 R & B's Pro Shop1,232 Wamego, KS

22 Baumgartner Trevor 54156 WGAS1,229 Topeka, KS

23 Tway Joshua 49200 Chubbs Que1,227 Hays, KS

24 Cross Troy D. 66368 Dilligaf1,222 Topeka, KS

25 Figueroa Benjamin R. 66341 KDOC #11,215 Topeka, KS

26 Hall Alexander S. 66368 Dilligaf1,204 Topeka, KS

27 Morris Geoff R. 66349 Jerry's Kids1,196 Topeka, KS

28 Jackson Alan D. 66354 Jackson1,193 Topeka, KS

29 Fellows Robert W. 66353 Count Us In1,173 Berryton, KS

30 Crooks Gary A. Sr 66356 Tues Guys1,147 Topeka, KS

31 Nicol Jordan L. 66357 KDOC 21,085 Topeka, KS

32 Peoples Joshua M. 66343 Team Peoples1,066 Topeka, KS

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events Handicap, All Events Handicap Div 1 190 & Above,
Handicapped

SponsorHcap From

1861 Chundak Michael M. Jr 66361 Can't Believe It's Not Gutter2,115 Topeka, KS

1862 Gentry Ty S. 66344 AHWATWYA2,085 Auburn, KS

813 Baumgartner Paul A. 54156 WGAS2,081 Topeka, KS

2433 Kerns Matthew T. 66352 Who'd We Get2,081 Topeka, KS
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Entry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events Handicap, All Events Handicap Div 1 190 & Above,
Handicapped

SponsorHcap From

1295 Peoples Steven E. 66343 Team Peoples2,068 Topeka, KS

2256 Easum Shawn M. 66339 E.T.E.P2,052 Topeka, KS

1537 McRoberts Jason J. 66362 FAAFO2,037 Topeka, KS

818 Beck Wes J. 65976 Tenpin Ain't Easy2,030 Topeka, KS

319 Anglemyer Corey W. 65976 Tenpin Ain't Easy2,024 Topeka, KS

14410 Nicol Jeremy D. 66341 KDOC #12,023 Topeka, KS

8710 Hutchinson Michelle 66344 AHWATWYA2,023 Auburn, KS

5412 Deedrick Philip S. 54156 WGAS2,020 Topeka, KS

16213 Hall Alexander S. 66368 Dilligaf2,018 Topeka, KS

8714 Peoples Matthew D. 66343 Team Peoples2,015 Topeka, KS

1515 Baeten John K. 66357 KDOC 22,009 Topeka, KS

23416 Eisenhut Kara L. 66361 Can't Believe It's Not Gutter2,007 Topeka, KS

8117 Walsh Ryan M. 66359 R & B's Pro Shop2,004 Wamego, KS

20118 Tway Joshua 49200 Chubbs Que2,003 Hays, KS

10519 Eisenhut Mike A. 66361 Can't Believe It's Not Gutter1,994 Topeka, KS

6320 Beard Andrew R. 66349 Jerry's Kids1,993 Topeka, KS

9621 Kerns Kristi R. 66352 Who'd We Get1,986 Topeka, KS

24322 Crooks Gary A. Sr 66356 Tues Guys1,983 Topeka, KS

7223 Danielson Joshua T. 66353 Count Us In1,977 Berryton, KS

024 Baumgartner Trevor 54156 WGAS1,974 Topeka, KS

21625 Prescott Brooke N. 66359 R & B's Pro Shop1,970 Wamego, KS

13526 Granger Jeff R. 49200 Chubbs Que1,969 Hays, KS

11127 Murdoff Terance 66340 BPM Insurance1,968 Topeka, KS

3927 Judd Anthony B. 66354 Jackson1,968 Topeka, KS

6329 Richardson Jaden 49199 Louie’s Bar & Grill1,956 Hays, KS

12030 Flood Luke A. 66351 Pin Reapers1,950 Vassar, KS

18631 Martin Michael D. 66358 KDOC 31,949 Topeka, KS

4832 Price Jason S. 66359 R & B's Pro Shop1,947 Wamego, KS

033 Halseth David A. 66349 Jerry's Kids1,945 Topeka, KS

23433 Simonsen Jason W. 66368 Dilligaf1,945 Topeka, KS

14435 Charity James L. Sr 66348 Strikers1,942 Topeka, KS

036 Gentry Jerry R. Jr 66359 R & B's Pro Shop1,938 Wamego, KS

8137 Trapp Craig L. 66349 Jerry's Kids1,935 Topeka, KS

15338 Harding Leonard I. 66348 Strikers1,933 Topeka, KS

12039 Orr Dennis M. 66348 Strikers1,928 Topeka, KS

11140 McBride Austin A. 66357 KDOC 21,925 Topeka, KS

8741 Jackson Alan D. 66354 Jackson1,914 Topeka, KS

6342 Cross Troy D. 66368 Dilligaf1,911 Topeka, KS

11143 Jackson Alex T. 66355 Figueroa Team1,903 Maple Hill, KS

5444 Morris Geoff R. 66349 Jerry's Kids1,889 Topeka, KS

045 Figueroa Benjamin R. 66341 KDOC #11,886 Topeka, KS

24346 Seals Richard D. 65976 Tenpin Ain't Easy1,869 Topeka, KS

7247 Fellows Robert W. 66353 Count Us In1,852 Berryton, KS

19248 Peoples Joshua M. 66343 Team Peoples1,782 Topeka, KS

11149 Feldman Dick 66340 BPM Insurance1,770 Topeka, KS

12950 Nicol Jordan L. 66357 KDOC 21,762 Topeka, KS
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Entry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events Handicap, All Events Handicap Div 1 190 & Above,
Handicapped

SponsorHcap From

12951 Armstrong Charles L. 66357 KDOC 21,744 Topeka, KS

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events Handicap, All Events Handicap Div 2 189 & Below,
Handicapped

SponsorHcap From

7291 Peoples Abby J. 66342 Mike & the Phazes2,250 Topeka, KS

5342 Haight John C. 66345 Senior Men2,228 Burlingame, KS

2583 Nelson Eric L. 58820 Jeremiah Bullfrogs2,199 Topeka, KS

4204 McCain William G. 66358 KDOC 32,125 Topeka, KS

7355 Kuenzi Nathan J. 66342 Mike & the Phazes2,121 Topeka, KS

3396 Greenlee Kyle 66352 Who'd We Get2,091 Topeka, KS

4867 Kaberline Haylie K. 66344 AHWATWYA2,060 Auburn, KS

3248 Gallaway Victoria 66361 Can't Believe It's Not Gutter2,032 Topeka, KS

3489 Reid William A. 58820 Jeremiah Bullfrogs2,014 Topeka, KS

35410 Jordan Matthew R. 66348 Strikers2,012 Topeka, KS

55811 Ricca Patrick R. 66354 Jackson2,008 Topeka, KS

54012 Cunningham Brandon S. 49200 Chubbs Que1,981 Hays, KS

34813 Swoyer Jesse P. 66351 Pin Reapers1,980 Vassar, KS

31514 Abram Jeremy L. 66351 Pin Reapers1,954 Vassar, KS

30615 Artzer-Crowder RoxAnn 66353 Count Us In1,943 Berryton, KS

26716 Mejia Frank J. 65976 Tenpin Ain't Easy1,937 Topeka, KS

37817 Kuenzi Janae M. 66342 Mike & the Phazes1,934 Topeka, KS

40518 Warders Keith M. 49199 Louie’s Bar & Grill1,915 Hays, KS

47719 McRoberts Jeremiah R. 66362 FAAFO1,914 Topeka, KS

31520 Baumgartner Michelle 66344 AHWATWYA1,912 Auburn, KS

33021 Wentz Paul S. 58820 Jeremiah Bullfrogs1,897 Topeka, KS

31522 Winter Shawn A. 49199 Louie’s Bar & Grill1,891 Hays, KS

37823 Peoples Angela J. 66343 Team Peoples1,880 Topeka, KS

34824 Wheeler-Abmeyer Michael T. 66351 Pin Reapers1,873 Vassar, KS

35425 Armstrong Ashley M. 66358 KDOC 31,848 Topeka, KS

26726 Crowder Dennis R. 66353 Count Us In1,846 Berryton, KS

34827 Richardson Justin W. 49200 Chubbs Que1,833 Hays, KS

27328 Taylor Mark D. 58820 Jeremiah Bullfrogs1,791 Topeka, KS

32429 Peoples Michael A. 66342 Mike & the Phazes1,739 Topeka, KS

34830 Winter Dallas A. 49199 Louie’s Bar & Grill1,712 Hays, KS

41131 Jacobs Timothy R. 66358 KDOC 31,615 Topeka, KS

16432 Nelson Richard W. II 66366 Nelson/Nelson731 Topeka, KS

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Kaw Valley All Events Handicap, Kaw Valley All Events Handicap,
Handicapped

SponsorHcap From

7291 Peoples Abby J. 66342 Mike & the Phazes2,250 Topeka, KS

5342 Haight John C. 66345 Senior Men2,228 Burlingame, KS

2583 Nelson Eric L. 58820 Jeremiah Bullfrogs2,199 Topeka, KS

4204 McCain William G. 66358 KDOC 32,125 Topeka, KS

7355 Kuenzi Nathan J. 66342 Mike & the Phazes2,121 Topeka, KS
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Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Kaw Valley All Events Handicap, Kaw Valley All Events Handicap,
Handicapped

SponsorHcap From

1866 Chundak Michael M. Jr 66361 Can't Believe It's Not Gutter2,115 Topeka, KS

1867 Gentry Ty S. 66344 AHWATWYA2,085 Auburn, KS

818 Baumgartner Paul A. 54156 WGAS2,081 Topeka, KS

1299 Peoples Steven E. 66343 Team Peoples2,068 Topeka, KS

48610 Kaberline Haylie K. 66344 AHWATWYA2,060 Auburn, KS

22511 Easum Shawn M. 66339 E.T.E.P2,052 Topeka, KS

8112 Beck Wes J. 65976 Tenpin Ain't Easy2,030 Topeka, KS

3113 Anglemyer Corey W. 65976 Tenpin Ain't Easy2,024 Topeka, KS

14414 Nicol Jeremy D. 66341 KDOC #12,023 Topeka, KS

8714 Hutchinson Michelle 66344 AHWATWYA2,023 Auburn, KS

16216 Hall Alexander S. 66368 Dilligaf2,018 Topeka, KS

8717 Peoples Matthew D. 66343 Team Peoples2,015 Topeka, KS

34818 Reid William A. 58820 Jeremiah Bullfrogs2,014 Topeka, KS

1519 Baeten John K. 66357 KDOC 22,009 Topeka, KS

55820 Ricca Patrick R. 66354 Jackson2,008 Topeka, KS

8121 Walsh Ryan M. 66359 R & B's Pro Shop2,004 Wamego, KS

6322 Beard Andrew R. 66349 Jerry's Kids1,993 Topeka, KS

24323 Crooks Gary A. Sr 66356 Tues Guys1,983 Topeka, KS

34824 Swoyer Jesse P. 66351 Pin Reapers1,980 Vassar, KS

7225 Danielson Joshua T. 66353 Count Us In1,977 Berryton, KS

026 Baumgartner Trevor 54156 WGAS1,974 Topeka, KS

21627 Prescott Brooke N. 66359 R & B's Pro Shop1,970 Wamego, KS

3928 Judd Anthony B. 66354 Jackson1,968 Topeka, KS

31529 Abram Jeremy L. 66351 Pin Reapers1,954 Vassar, KS

12030 Flood Luke A. 66351 Pin Reapers1,950 Vassar, KS

18631 Martin Michael D. 66358 KDOC 31,949 Topeka, KS

4832 Price Jason S. 66359 R & B's Pro Shop1,947 Wamego, KS

033 Halseth David A. 66349 Jerry's Kids1,945 Topeka, KS

23433 Simonsen Jason W. 66368 Dilligaf1,945 Topeka, KS

30635 Artzer-Crowder RoxAnn 66353 Count Us In1,943 Berryton, KS

036 Gentry Jerry R. Jr 66359 R & B's Pro Shop1,938 Wamego, KS

26737 Mejia Frank J. 65976 Tenpin Ain't Easy1,937 Topeka, KS

8138 Trapp Craig L. 66349 Jerry's Kids1,935 Topeka, KS

37839 Kuenzi Janae M. 66342 Mike & the Phazes1,934 Topeka, KS

11140 McBride Austin A. 66357 KDOC 21,925 Topeka, KS

8741 Jackson Alan D. 66354 Jackson1,914 Topeka, KS

31542 Baumgartner Michelle 66344 AHWATWYA1,912 Auburn, KS

6343 Cross Troy D. 66368 Dilligaf1,911 Topeka, KS

33044 Wentz Paul S. 58820 Jeremiah Bullfrogs1,897 Topeka, KS

045 Easum Jack 66339 E.T.E.P1,894 Topeka, KS

5446 Morris Geoff R. 66349 Jerry's Kids1,889 Topeka, KS

047 Figueroa Benjamin R. 66341 KDOC #11,886 Topeka, KS

37848 Peoples Angela J. 66343 Team Peoples1,880 Topeka, KS

34849 Wheeler-Abmeyer Michael T. 66351 Pin Reapers1,873 Vassar, KS

7250 Fellows Robert W. 66353 Count Us In1,852 Berryton, KS

35451 Armstrong Ashley M. 66358 KDOC 31,848 Topeka, KS
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Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Kaw Valley All Events Handicap, Kaw Valley All Events Handicap,
Handicapped

SponsorHcap From

26752 Crowder Dennis R. 66353 Count Us In1,846 Berryton, KS

27353 Taylor Mark D. 58820 Jeremiah Bullfrogs1,791 Topeka, KS

19254 Peoples Joshua M. 66343 Team Peoples1,782 Topeka, KS

12955 Nicol Jordan L. 66357 KDOC 21,762 Topeka, KS

12956 Armstrong Charles L. 66357 KDOC 21,744 Topeka, KS

32457 Peoples Michael A. 66342 Mike & the Phazes1,739 Topeka, KS

41158 Jacobs Timothy R. 66358 KDOC 31,615 Topeka, KS

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Scratch All Events, Scratch All Events, Scratch

SponsorHcap From

1 Bortz Michael A. 66340 BPM Insurance2,034 Topeka, KS

2 Anglemyer Corey W. 65976 Tenpin Ain't Easy1,993 Topeka, KS

3 Grim Mark L. 66356 Tues Guys1,986 Topeka, KS

4 Baumgartner Trevor 54156 WGAS1,974 Topeka, KS

5 McComas Jonathan M. 66340 BPM Insurance1,956 Topeka, KS

6 Beck Wes J. 65976 Tenpin Ain't Easy1,949 Topeka, KS

7 Halseth David A. 66349 Jerry's Kids1,945 Topeka, KS

8 Peoples Steven E. 66343 Team Peoples1,939 Topeka, KS

9 Gentry Jerry R. Jr 66359 R & B's Pro Shop1,938 Wamego, KS

10 Beard Andrew R. 66349 Jerry's Kids1,930 Topeka, KS

11 Judd Anthony B. 66354 Jackson1,929 Topeka, KS

11 Chundak Michael M. Jr 66361 Can't Believe It's Not Gutter1,929 Topeka, KS

13 Peoples Matthew D. 66343 Team Peoples1,928 Topeka, KS

14 Mercer Nathan D. 66367 Team Mercer1,926 Topeka, KS

15 Walsh Ryan M. 66359 R & B's Pro Shop1,923 Wamego, KS

16 Danielson Joshua T. 66353 Count Us In1,905 Berryton, KS

17 Price Jason S. 66359 R & B's Pro Shop1,899 Wamego, KS

18 Matthias Brandon L. 66346 Team Sharrai #11,896 Topeka, KS

19 Easum Jack 66339 E.T.E.P1,894 Topeka, KS

20 Richardson Jaden 49199 Louie’s Bar & Grill1,893 Hays, KS

21 Figueroa Benjamin R. 66341 KDOC #11,886 Topeka, KS

22 Nicol Jeremy D. 66341 KDOC #11,879 Topeka, KS

23 Cowen Ethan 66367 Team Mercer1,856 Topeka, KS

23 Hall Alexander S. 66368 Dilligaf1,856 Topeka, KS

25 Trapp Craig L. 66349 Jerry's Kids1,854 Topeka, KS

26 Cross Troy D. 66368 Dilligaf1,848 Topeka, KS

27 Freed Jordan C. 66367 Team Mercer1,846 Topeka, KS

28 Morris Geoff R. 66349 Jerry's Kids1,835 Topeka, KS

29 Granger Jeff R. 49200 Chubbs Que1,834 Hays, KS

30 Flood Luke A. 66351 Pin Reapers1,830 Vassar, KS

31 Jackson Alan D. 66354 Jackson1,827 Topeka, KS

32 Bouzianis Paul 66356 Tues Guys1,815 Topeka, KS

33 Cowen Joshua L. 66367 Team Mercer1,807 Topeka, KS

34 Tway Joshua 49200 Chubbs Que1,802 Hays, KS

35 Jackson Alex T. 66355 Figueroa Team1,792 Maple Hill, KS

36 Fellows Robert W. 66353 Count Us In1,780 Berryton, KS
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Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Scratch All Events, Scratch All Events, Scratch

SponsorHcap From

37 Crooks Gary A. Sr 66356 Tues Guys1,740 Topeka, KS

38 Mejia Frank J. 65976 Tenpin Ain't Easy1,670 Topeka, KS

39 Abram Jeremy L. 66351 Pin Reapers1,639 Vassar, KS

40 Nicol Jordan L. 66357 KDOC 21,633 Topeka, KS

41 Swoyer Jesse P. 66351 Pin Reapers1,632 Vassar, KS

42 Peoples Joshua M. 66343 Team Peoples1,590 Topeka, KS

43 Wheeler-Abmeyer Michael T. 66351 Pin Reapers1,525 Vassar, KS

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Senior All Events Handicap 50 -64, Senior All Events Handicap 50 -64,
Handicapped

SponsorHcap From

5341 Haight John C. 66345 Senior Men2,228 Burlingame, KS

2582 Nelson Eric L. 58820 Jeremiah Bullfrogs2,199 Topeka, KS

3963 Nicol David P. 66341 KDOC #12,168 Topeka, KS

1294 Peoples Steven E. 66343 Team Peoples2,068 Topeka, KS

305 Bortz Michael A. 66340 BPM Insurance2,064 Topeka, KS

2256 Easum Shawn M. 66339 E.T.E.P2,052 Topeka, KS

817 Beck Wes J. 65976 Tenpin Ain't Easy2,030 Topeka, KS

3488 Reid William A. 58820 Jeremiah Bullfrogs2,014 Topeka, KS

3549 Jordan Matthew R. 66348 Strikers2,012 Topeka, KS

11110 Sharrai John E. 66346 Team Sharrai #12,002 Topeka, KS

31511 Abram Jeremy L. 66351 Pin Reapers1,954 Vassar, KS

012 Gentry Jerry R. Jr 66359 R & B's Pro Shop1,938 Wamego, KS

12013 Orr Dennis M. 66348 Strikers1,928 Topeka, KS

33014 Wentz Paul S. 58820 Jeremiah Bullfrogs1,897 Topeka, KS

015 Figueroa Benjamin R. 66341 KDOC #11,886 Topeka, KS

37816 Peoples Angela J. 66343 Team Peoples1,880 Topeka, KS

24317 Seals Richard D. 65976 Tenpin Ain't Easy1,869 Topeka, KS

7218 Fellows Robert W. 66353 Count Us In1,852 Berryton, KS

27319 Taylor Mark D. 58820 Jeremiah Bullfrogs1,791 Topeka, KS

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Super Senior All Events Handicap 65+, Super Senior All Events Handicap
65+, Handicapped

SponsorHcap From

2251 Grim Mark L. 66356 Tues Guys2,211 Topeka, KS

2732 Emperley William E. 66345 Senior Men2,080 Burlingame, KS

3783 Marsh Richard J. 66345 Senior Men2,039 Burlingame, KS

4054 Howland Kenneth L. 66345 Senior Men1,996 Burlingame, KS

2435 Crooks Gary A. Sr 66356 Tues Guys1,983 Topeka, KS

1356 Bouzianis Paul 66356 Tues Guys1,950 Topeka, KS

3067 Artzer-Crowder RoxAnn 66353 Count Us In1,943 Berryton, KS

1448 Charity James L. Sr 66348 Strikers1,942 Topeka, KS

819 Trapp Craig L. 66349 Jerry's Kids1,935 Topeka, KS

15310 Harding Leonard I. 66348 Strikers1,933 Topeka, KS

26711 Crowder Dennis R. 66353 Count Us In1,846 Berryton, KS

11112 Feldman Dick 66340 BPM Insurance1,770 Topeka, KS

Kaw Valley USBC

Current Standings

2023 Kaw Valley USBC 83rd Open Championship

Sorted By Event, Division

Current Standings Feb 05, 2023   04:05 PM Page 12 of 12


